TDK Equivalent Circuit Model Library
Circuit Diagram
Circuit Parameters
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors May 23, 2024
Simple ModelAutomotive Grade, Mid Voltage (100 to 630V) / CGA3 series (1/2)
Part No. C1[pF] L1[nH] R1[ohm] R2[Gohm]
CGA3E2C0G2A010C080AA 1 0.420 1.1407 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A020C080AA 2 0.420 1.0049 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A030C080AA 3 0.420 0.8279 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A040C080AA 4 0.420 0.6683 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A050C080AA 5 0.420 0.4904 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A060D080AA 6 0.420 0.4810 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A070D080AA 7 0.420 0.4387 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A080D080AA 8 0.420 0.3963 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A090D080AA 9 0.420 0.3734 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A100D080AA 10 0.420 0.3177 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A150J080AA 15 0.420 0.3337 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A220J080AA 22 0.420 0.2436 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A330J080AA 33 0.420 0.2683 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A470J080AA 47 0.420 0.3899 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A680J080AA 68 0.420 0.1176 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E101J080AA 100 0.420 0.0919 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A101J080AA 100 0.420 0.0919 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E151J080AA 150 0.420 0.0779 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A151J080AA 150 0.420 0.0779 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E221J080AA 220 0.420 0.0552 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A221J080AA 220 0.420 0.0552 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E331J080AA 330 0.420 0.0659 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A331J080AA 330 0.420 0.0659 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E471J080AA 470 0.420 0.0607 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A471J080AA 470 0.420 0.0607 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E681J080AA 680 0.420 0.0463 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A681J080AA 680 0.420 0.0463 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E102J080AA 1,000 0.420 0.0396 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A102J080AA 1,000 0.420 0.0369 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A102K080AA 1,000 0.420 0.2491 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A102M080AA 1,000 0.420 0.2491 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E122J080AA 1,200 0.420 0.0366 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A122J080AA 1,200 0.420 0.0290 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E152J080AA 1,500 0.420 0.0284 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A152J080AA 1,500 0.420 0.0284 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A152K080AA 1,500 0.420 0.2180 10.0
© TDK Corporation, 2024. All Rights Reserved.
TDK Equivalent Circuit Model Library
Circuit Diagram
Circuit Parameters
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors May 23, 2024
Simple ModelAutomotive Grade, Mid Voltage (100 to 630V) / CGA3 series (2/2)
Part No. C1[pF] L1[nH] R1[ohm] R2[Gohm]
CGA3E2X7R2A152M080AA 1,500 0.420 0.2180 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E182J080AA 1,800 0.420 0.0288 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A182J080AA 1,800 0.420 0.0288 10.0
CGA3E3C0G2E222J080AA 2,200 0.420 0.0224 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A222J080AA 2,200 0.420 0.0214 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A222K080AA 2,200 0.420 0.1453 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A222M080AA 2,200 0.420 0.1453 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A272J080AA 2,700 0.420 0.0220 10.0
CGA3E2C0G2A332J080AA 3,300 0.420 0.0209 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A332K080AA 3,300 0.420 0.1184 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A332M080AA 3,300 0.420 0.1184 10.0
CGA3E1C0G2A392J080AC 3,900 0.420 0.0244 10.0
CGA3E1C0G2A472J080AC 4,700 0.420 0.0227 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A472K080AA 4,700 0.420 0.1094 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A472M080AA 4,700 0.420 0.1094 10.0
CGA3E1C0G2A562J080AC 5,600 0.420 0.0187 10.0
CGA3E1C0G2A682J080AC 6,800 0.420 0.0143 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A682K080AA 6,800 0.420 0.0994 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A682M080AA 6,800 0.420 0.0994 10.0
CGA3E1C0G2A822J080AC 8,200 0.420 0.0137 10.0
CGA3E1C0G2A103J080AC 10,000 0.420 0.0123 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A103K080AA 10,000 0.420 0.0653 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A103M080AA 10,000 0.420 0.0653 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A153K080AA 15,000 0.420 0.0487 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A153M080AA 15,000 0.420 0.0487 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A223K080AA 22,000 0.420 0.0363 10.0
CGA3E2X7R2A223M080AA 22,000 0.420 0.0363 10.0
CGA3E3X7S2A333K080AB 33,000 0.420 0.0583 10.0
CGA3E3X7S2A333M080AB 33,000 0.420 0.0583 10.0
CGA3E3X7S2A473K080AB 47,000 0.420 0.0364 10.0
CGA3E3X7S2A473M080AB 47,000 0.420 0.0364 10.0
CGA3E3X7S2A683K080AB 68,000 0.420 0.0301 7.35
CGA3E3X7S2A683M080AB 68,000 0.420 0.0301 7.35
CGA3E3X7S2A104K080AB 100,000 0.420 0.0243 5.00
CGA3E3X7S2A104M080AB 100,000 0.420 0.0243 5.00
© TDK Corporation, 2024. All Rights Reserved.